®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
SERIES CDTA | COMMUNICATING CARBON DIOXIDE DETECTOR
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Digital Intelligent Temperature Compensation Algorithm (DITCA™)

[27.96]
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CDTA: Carbon monoxide transmitter
RANGE
-2: 0 to 2000 PPM
-5: 0 to 5000 PPM
HOUSING STYLE
-N000: North American
-E000: European
OPTIONS
-LCD: Display
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
CDTA -2 N000 -LCD
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES